Watson TDM
Access Platform
Watson TDM is a modular DSL-access-platform
for E1, nX64 and Ethernet, delivering First-Mile
services over copper. Based on the Standard
G.SHDSL.bis, Watson TDM delivers longer reach,
higher reliability, higher throughput and multiple
interfaces for a very competitive price.

EMC EN 55022 / EN 300386-2
Surge Protection ITU-T K.20 / K.21 (basic level)
Ordering Information
Plug-in:
SZ.867 Watson TDM Plug-in
Tabletop:
SZ.847 Watson TDM Tabletop
Regenerator:
SZ.856.V310 Regenerator Watson TDM, Watson 5
Mechanics:
SZ.379.V3 19”Subrack (for 12 LTU + 1 ACU/CMU)
SZ.875.V100 Tabletop housing for Watson Plug-in (DC Power)
SZ.875.V110 Tabletop housing for Watson Plug-in (AC+DC Power)
SZ.876.V100 19”Minirack Mechanics for Plug-in (AC+2 x DC Power)
SZ.876.V110 19”Minirack Mechanics for Plug-in (DC Power)
SZ.896.V100 19”Minirack Mechanics for Tabletop
SZ.PV1ENG-07-2007